
Line 5 timetable
Daytime normal tram line

School days
Valid from 01.10.2025 5

Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

37612 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

 ?            ?              ?      
 4:58  6:31
 4:59  6:32
 5:00  6:33

|  5:15  5:30  5:45  5:59  6:11  6:23 |  6:47  6:58  7:34  7:46  7:58  8:13  8:28
| | | | | | |  6:35  6:35 | | … | | | | |

 5:02  5:17  5:32  5:47  6:01  6:13  6:25  6:37  6:49  7:00 …  7:36  7:48  8:00  8:15  8:30
 5:04  5:19  5:34  5:49  6:03  6:15  6:27  6:39  6:51  7:02 …  7:38  7:50  8:02  8:17  8:32
 5:05  5:20  5:35  5:50  6:04  6:16  6:28  6:40  6:52  7:03 …  7:39  7:51  8:03  8:18  8:33
 5:06  5:21  5:36  5:51  6:05  6:17  6:29  6:41  6:53  7:04 …  7:40  7:52  8:04  8:19  8:34
 5:07  5:22  5:37  5:52  6:06  6:18  6:30  6:42  6:54  7:05 …  7:41  7:53  8:05  8:20  8:35
 5:08  5:23  5:38  5:53  6:07  6:19  6:31  6:43  6:55  7:06 …  7:42  7:54  8:06  8:21  8:36
 5:09  5:24  5:39  5:54  6:08  6:20  6:32  6:44  6:56  7:08 …  7:44  7:56  8:08  8:23  8:38
 5:10  5:25  5:40  5:55  6:09  6:21  6:33  6:45  6:57  7:09 …  7:45  7:57  8:09  8:24  8:39
 5:12  5:27  5:42  5:57  6:11  6:23  6:35  6:47  6:59  7:11 …  7:47  7:59  8:11  8:26  8:41
 5:13  5:28  5:43  5:58  6:13  6:25  6:37  6:49  7:01  7:13 …  7:49  8:01  8:13  8:28  8:43
 5:15  5:30  5:45  6:00  6:15  6:27  6:39  6:51  7:03  7:15 …  7:51  8:03  8:15  8:30  8:45
 5:17  5:32  5:47  6:02  6:17  6:29  6:41  6:53  7:05  7:17 …  7:53  8:05  8:17  8:32  8:47
 5:18  5:33  5:48  6:03  6:18  6:30  6:42  6:54  7:06  7:18 …  7:54  8:06  8:18  8:33  8:48
 5:20  5:35  5:50  6:05  6:20  6:32  6:44  6:56  7:08  7:20 …  7:56  8:08  8:20  8:35  8:50
 5:23  5:38  5:53  6:08  6:23  6:35  6:47  6:59  7:11  7:23 …  7:59  8:11  8:23  8:38  8:53
 5:24  5:39  5:54  6:09  6:24  6:36  6:48  7:00  7:13  7:25 …  8:01  8:13  8:25  8:40  8:55
 5:26  5:41  5:56  6:12  6:27  6:39  6:51  7:03  7:16  7:28 …  8:04  8:16  8:28  8:43  8:58
 5:27  5:42  5:57  6:13  6:28  6:40  6:52  7:04  7:17  7:29 …  8:05  8:17  8:29  8:44  8:59
 5:28  5:43  5:58  6:14  6:29  6:41  6:53  7:05  7:18  7:30 …  8:06  8:18  8:30  8:45  9:00

         ?        ?        ?        
13:18
13:19
13:20

 8:58  9:43  9:58 10:58 11:13 11:28 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:10 13:22 13:22
 8:43 |  9:13  9:28 | | … | | | … | | | | |
 8:45  9:00  9:15  9:30  9:45 10:00 … 11:00 11:15 11:30 … 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:12 13:24
 8:47  9:02  9:17  9:32  9:47 10:02 … 11:02 11:17 11:32 … 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:14 13:26
 8:48  9:03  9:18  9:33  9:48 10:03 … 11:03 11:18 11:33 … 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:15 13:27
 8:49  9:04  9:19  9:34  9:49 10:04 … 11:04 11:19 11:34 … 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:16 13:28
 8:50  9:05  9:20  9:35  9:50 10:05 … 11:05 11:20 11:35 … 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:17 13:29
 8:51  9:06  9:21  9:36  9:51 10:06 … 11:06 11:21 11:36 … 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:18 13:30
 8:53  9:08  9:23  9:38  9:53 10:08 … 11:08 11:23 11:38 … 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:20 13:32
 8:54  9:09  9:24  9:39  9:54 10:09 … 11:09 11:24 11:39 … 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:21 13:33
 8:56  9:11  9:26  9:41  9:56 10:11 … 11:11 11:26 11:41 … 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:23 13:35
 8:58  9:13  9:28  9:43  9:58 10:13 … 11:13 11:28 11:43 … 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:25 13:37
 9:00  9:15  9:30  9:45 10:00 10:15 … 11:15 11:30 11:45 … 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:27 13:39
 9:02  9:17  9:32  9:47 10:02 10:17 … 11:17 11:32 11:47 … 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:29 13:41
 9:03  9:18  9:33  9:48 10:03 10:18 … 11:18 11:33 11:48 … 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:30 13:42
 9:05  9:20  9:35  9:50 10:05 10:20 … 11:20 11:35 11:50 … 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:32 13:44
 9:08  9:23  9:38  9:53 10:08 10:23 … 11:23 11:38 11:53 … 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:35 13:47
 9:10  9:25  9:40  9:55 10:10 10:25 … 11:25 11:40 11:55 … 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:37 13:49
 9:13  9:28  9:43  9:58 10:13 10:28 … 11:28 11:43 11:58 … 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:40 13:52
 9:14  9:29  9:44  9:59 10:14 10:29 … 11:29 11:44 11:59 … 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:41 13:53
 9:15  9:30  9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 … 11:30 11:45 12:00 … 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:42 13:54

       ?        ?        ?          
17:43 18:14

13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 15:22 15:34 15:46 16:46 16:58 17:13 17:28 | |
13:34 | | | | … | | | … | | | | | 17:59 |
13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 … 15:24 15:36 15:48 … 16:48 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:01 18:16
13:38 13:50 14:02 14:14 14:26 … 15:26 15:38 15:50 … 16:50 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:03 18:18
13:39 13:51 14:03 14:15 14:27 … 15:27 15:39 15:51 … 16:51 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:04 18:19
13:40 13:52 14:04 14:16 14:28 … 15:28 15:40 15:52 … 16:52 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:05 18:20
13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 … 15:29 15:41 15:53 … 16:53 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:06 18:21
13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 … 15:30 15:42 15:54 … 16:54 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:07 18:22
13:44 13:56 14:08 14:20 14:32 … 15:32 15:44 15:56 … 16:56 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23
13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21 14:33 … 15:33 15:45 15:57 … 16:57 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24
13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 … 15:35 15:47 15:59 … 16:59 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26
13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 … 15:37 15:49 16:01 … 17:01 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28
13:51 14:03 14:15 14:27 14:39 … 15:39 15:51 16:03 … 17:03 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 … 15:41 15:53 16:05 … 17:05 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32
13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42 … 15:42 15:54 16:06 … 17:06 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33
13:56 14:08 14:20 14:32 14:44 … 15:44 15:56 16:08 … 17:08 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35
13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 … 15:47 15:59 16:11 … 17:11 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38
14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:49 … 15:49 16:01 16:13 … 17:13 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:09 18:24 18:39
14:04 14:16 14:28 14:40 14:52 … 15:52 16:04 16:16 … 17:16 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:12 18:27 18:42
14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 … 15:53 16:05 16:17 … 17:17 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:13 18:28 18:43
14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42 14:54 … 15:54 16:06 16:18 … 17:18 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:14 18:29 18:44
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37611 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
16312 Lubeckiego
15822 Dobromiry
16012 Ludowa
40112 Robotnicza
40212 Zajezdnia Golęcin

Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

40211 Zajezdnia Golęcin
40111 Robotnicza
16011 Ludowa
15821 Dobromiry
16311 Lubeckiego
16431 Stocznia Szczecińska
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

   ?                              
18:29

| 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:49 23:09
18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 … 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41 22:51 23:11
18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 … 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 22:53 23:13
18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 … 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:44 22:54 23:14
18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 … 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 22:55 23:15
18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 … 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 22:56 23:16
18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 … 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 22:57 23:17
18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 … 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 22:58 23:18
18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 … 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 22:59 23:19
18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 … 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:01 23:21
18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:12 … 21:32 21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:02 23:22
18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:14 … 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:04 23:24
18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:16 … 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:06 23:26
18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:17 … 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:07 23:27
18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:19 … 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:59 23:09 23:29
18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:22 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:12 23:32
18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:23 … 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03 23:13 23:33
18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:26 … 21:46 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05 23:15 23:35
18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:27 … 21:47 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06 23:16 23:36
18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 | 20:14 20:28 … 21:48 22:07 22:27 | | | |

20:02 22:50 23:10 23:20 23:40
20:03 22:51 23:11 23:21 23:41
20:05 22:53 23:13 23:23 23:43
20:07 22:55 23:15 23:25 23:45
20:08 22:56 23:16 23:26 23:46

       ?          ?              ?  
 4:24  5:24
 4:26 …  5:26
 4:27 …  5:27
 4:28 …  5:28
 4:29 …  5:29
 4:33 …  5:33

| … |  5:48  6:02  6:16  6:52  7:04  7:16  7:28  7:40  7:52  8:04  8:17  8:32  8:47
 4:35 …  5:35  5:50  6:05  6:19 …  6:55  7:07  7:19  7:31  7:43  7:55  8:07  8:20  8:35  8:50
 4:36 …  5:36  5:51  6:06  6:20 …  6:56  7:08  7:20  7:32  7:44  7:56  8:08  8:21  8:36  8:51
 4:38 …  5:38  5:53  6:08  6:22 …  6:58  7:10  7:22  7:34  7:46  7:58  8:10  8:23  8:38  8:53
 4:40 …  5:40  5:55  6:10  6:24 …  7:00  7:13  7:25  7:37  7:49  8:01  8:13  8:26  8:41  8:56
 4:42 …  5:42  5:57  6:12  6:26 …  7:02  7:15  7:27  7:39  7:51  8:03  8:15  8:28  8:43  8:58
 4:43 …  5:43  5:58  6:13  6:27 …  7:03  7:16  7:28  7:40  7:52  8:04  8:16  8:29  8:44  8:59
 4:45 …  5:45  6:00  6:15  6:29 …  7:05  7:18  7:30  7:42  7:54  8:06  8:18  8:31  8:46  9:01
 4:47 …  5:47  6:02  6:17  6:31 …  7:07  7:20  7:32  7:44  7:56  8:08  8:20  8:33  8:48  9:03
 4:48 …  5:48  6:04  6:19  6:33 …  7:09  7:22  7:34  7:46  7:58  8:10  8:22  8:35  8:50  9:05
 4:50 …  5:50  6:06  6:21  6:35 …  7:11  7:24  7:36  7:48  8:00  8:12  8:24  8:37  8:52  9:07
 4:51 …  5:51  6:07  6:22  6:36 …  7:12  7:25  7:38  7:50  8:02  8:14  8:26  8:39  8:54  9:09
 4:52 …  5:52  6:08  6:23  6:37 …  7:13  7:26  7:39  7:51  8:03  8:15  8:27  8:40  8:55  9:10
 4:53 …  5:53  6:09  6:24  6:38 …  7:14  7:27  7:40  7:52  8:04  8:16  8:28  8:41  8:56  9:11
 4:54 …  5:54  6:10  6:25  6:39 …  7:15  7:28  7:41  7:53  8:05  8:17  8:29  8:42  8:57  9:12
 4:55 …  5:55  6:11  6:26  6:40 …  7:16  7:29  7:42  7:54  8:06  8:18  8:30  8:43  8:58  9:13
 4:56 …  5:56  6:12  6:27  6:41 …  7:17  7:30  7:43  7:55  8:07  8:19  8:31  8:44  8:59  9:14
 4:58 …  5:58  6:14  6:29  6:43 …  7:19  7:32  7:45  7:57  8:09  8:21  8:33  8:46  9:01  9:16
 5:00 …  6:00  6:16  6:31  6:45 …  7:21  7:34  7:47  7:59  8:11 |  8:35 |  9:03 |

 8:23  8:48  9:18

         ?        ?            ?    
 9:02 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:16 13:28 13:40 13:52
 9:05 … 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 … 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:19 13:31 13:43 13:55
 9:06 … 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 … 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:20 13:32 13:44 13:56
 9:08 … 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 … 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58
 9:11 … 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 … 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:25 13:37 13:49 14:01
 9:13 … 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 … 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:27 13:39 13:51 14:03
 9:14 … 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 … 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:28 13:40 13:52 14:04
 9:16 … 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 … 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06
 9:18 … 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 … 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:32 13:44 13:56 14:08
 9:20 … 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 … 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10
 9:22 … 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 … 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12
 9:24 … 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 … 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:38 13:50 14:02 14:14
 9:25 … 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 … 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:39 13:51 14:03 14:15
 9:26 … 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 … 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:40 13:52 14:04 14:16
 9:27 … 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 … 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17
 9:28 … 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 … 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18
 9:29 … 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 … 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19
 9:31 … 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 … 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21
 9:33 … 10:33 | 11:03 11:18 … 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 | 13:33 13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23

| 13:18
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51

20

15

12

15 15
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16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37611 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37612 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37614 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

       ?        ?              ?    
14:04 14:40 14:52 15:04 16:04 16:16 16:28 16:40 16:52 17:04 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17
14:07 … 14:43 14:55 15:07 … 16:07 16:19 16:31 16:43 16:55 17:07 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20
14:08 … 14:44 14:56 15:08 … 16:08 16:20 16:32 16:44 16:56 17:08 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21
14:10 … 14:46 14:58 15:10 … 16:10 16:22 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23
14:13 … 14:49 15:01 15:13 … 16:13 16:25 16:37 16:49 17:01 17:13 17:26 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25
14:15 … 14:51 15:03 15:15 … 16:15 16:27 16:39 16:51 17:03 17:15 17:28 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27
14:16 … 14:52 15:04 15:16 … 16:16 16:28 16:40 16:52 17:04 17:16 17:29 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28
14:18 … 14:54 15:06 15:18 … 16:18 16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06 17:18 17:31 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
14:20 … 14:56 15:08 15:20 … 16:20 16:32 16:44 16:56 17:08 17:20 17:33 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32
14:22 … 14:58 15:10 15:22 … 16:22 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10 17:22 17:35 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34
14:24 … 15:00 15:12 15:24 … 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:37 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36
14:26 … 15:02 15:14 15:26 … 16:26 16:38 16:50 17:02 17:14 17:26 17:39 17:53 18:07 18:22 18:37
14:27 … 15:03 15:15 15:27 … 16:27 16:39 16:51 17:03 17:15 17:27 17:40 17:54 18:08 18:23 18:38
14:28 … 15:04 15:16 15:28 … 16:28 16:40 16:52 17:04 17:16 17:28 17:41 17:55 18:09 18:24 18:39
14:29 … 15:05 15:17 15:29 … 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:42 17:56 18:10 18:25 18:40
14:30 … 15:06 15:18 15:30 … 16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:43 17:57 18:11 18:26 18:41
14:31 … 15:07 15:19 15:31 … 16:31 16:43 16:55 17:07 17:19 17:31 17:44 17:58 18:12 18:27 18:42
14:33 … 15:09 15:21 15:33 … 16:33 16:45 16:57 17:09 17:21 17:33 17:46 18:00 18:14 18:29 18:44

| … | | | … | | | | | | | 18:02 | | |
| … | | | … | | | 17:11 | | 17:48 | | |

14:35 … 15:11 15:23 15:35 … 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:23 | 18:16 18:31 |
17:35 |

18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49

       ?                          
18:32 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:19 21:39 21:59 22:20 22:40
18:35 … 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:22 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42
18:36 … 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:23 … 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43
18:38 … 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:25 … 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45
18:40 … 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:27 … 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47
18:42 … 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:29 … 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49
18:43 … 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:30 … 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50
18:45 … 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:32 … 21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52
18:47 … 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:34 … 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54
18:49 … 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:36 … 21:56 22:15 22:35 22:55
18:51 … 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:38 … 21:58 22:17 22:37 22:57
18:52 … 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:39 … 21:59 22:18 22:38 22:58
18:53 … 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:40 … 22:00 22:19 22:39 22:59
18:54 … 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:41 … 22:01 22:20 22:40 23:00
18:55 … 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:42 … 22:02 22:21 22:41 23:01
18:56 … 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:43 … 22:03 22:22 22:42 23:02
18:57 … 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:44 … 22:04 22:23 22:43 23:03
18:59 … 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:46 … 22:06 22:25 22:45 23:05
19:01 … 19:46 | 20:16 20:31 20:48 … 22:08 22:27 22:47 23:07

20:01
20:02
20:03
20:04

12 12

15 20
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Weekdays outside of the school year
Valid from 01.10.2025 5

Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
16312 Lubeckiego
15822 Dobromiry
16012 Ludowa
40112 Robotnicza
40212 Zajezdnia Golęcin

 ?            ?          ?        ?  
 4:58
 4:59
 5:00

|  5:15  5:30  5:45  5:59  6:14  6:29  6:44  6:58  7:43  7:58  8:13  9:13  9:28  9:43
 5:02  5:17  5:32  5:47  6:01  6:16  6:31  6:46  7:00 …  7:45  8:00  8:15 …  9:15  9:30  9:45
 5:04  5:19  5:34  5:49  6:03  6:18  6:33  6:48  7:02 …  7:47  8:02  8:17 …  9:17  9:32  9:47
 5:05  5:20  5:35  5:50  6:04  6:19  6:34  6:49  7:03 …  7:48  8:03  8:18 …  9:18  9:33  9:48
 5:06  5:21  5:36  5:51  6:05  6:20  6:35  6:50  7:04 …  7:49  8:04  8:19 …  9:19  9:34  9:49
 5:07  5:22  5:37  5:52  6:06  6:21  6:36  6:51  7:05 …  7:50  8:05  8:20 …  9:20  9:35  9:50
 5:08  5:23  5:38  5:53  6:07  6:22  6:37  6:52  7:06 …  7:51  8:06  8:21 …  9:21  9:36  9:51
 5:09  5:24  5:39  5:54  6:08  6:23  6:38  6:53  7:08 …  7:53  8:08  8:23 …  9:23  9:38  9:53
 5:10  5:25  5:40  5:55  6:09  6:24  6:39  6:54  7:09 …  7:54  8:09  8:24 …  9:24  9:39  9:54
 5:12  5:27  5:42  5:57  6:11  6:26  6:41  6:56  7:11 …  7:56  8:11  8:26 …  9:26  9:41  9:56
 5:13  5:28  5:43  5:58  6:13  6:28  6:43  6:58  7:13 …  7:58  8:13  8:28 …  9:28  9:43  9:58
 5:15  5:30  5:45  6:00  6:15  6:30  6:45  7:00  7:15 …  8:00  8:15  8:30 …  9:30  9:45 10:00
 5:17  5:32  5:47  6:02  6:17  6:32  6:47  7:02  7:17 …  8:02  8:17  8:32 …  9:32  9:47 10:02
 5:18  5:33  5:48  6:03  6:18  6:33  6:48  7:03  7:18 …  8:03  8:18  8:33 …  9:33  9:48 10:03
 5:20  5:35  5:50  6:05  6:20  6:35  6:50  7:05  7:20 …  8:05  8:20  8:35 …  9:35  9:50 10:05
 5:23  5:38  5:53  6:08  6:23  6:38  6:53  7:08  7:23 …  8:08  8:23  8:38 …  9:38  9:53 10:08
 5:24  5:39  5:54  6:09  6:24  6:39  6:54  7:10  7:25 …  8:10  8:25  8:40 …  9:40  9:55 10:10
 5:26  5:41  5:56  6:12  6:27  6:42  6:57  7:13  7:28 …  8:13  8:28  8:43 …  9:43  9:58 10:13
 5:27  5:42  5:57  6:13  6:28  6:43  6:58  7:14  7:29 …  8:14  8:29  8:44 …  9:44  9:59 10:14
 5:28  5:43  5:58  6:14  6:29  6:44  6:59  7:15  7:30 …  8:15  8:30  8:45 …  9:45 10:00 10:15

       ?        ?        ?        ?  
 9:58 10:58 11:13 11:28 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:58 14:13 14:28 15:28 15:43 15:58
10:00 … 11:00 11:15 11:30 … 12:30 12:45 13:00 … 14:00 14:15 14:30 … 15:30 15:45 16:00
10:02 … 11:02 11:17 11:32 … 12:32 12:47 13:02 … 14:02 14:17 14:32 … 15:32 15:47 16:02
10:03 … 11:03 11:18 11:33 … 12:33 12:48 13:03 … 14:03 14:18 14:33 … 15:33 15:48 16:03
10:04 … 11:04 11:19 11:34 … 12:34 12:49 13:04 … 14:04 14:19 14:34 … 15:34 15:49 16:04
10:05 … 11:05 11:20 11:35 … 12:35 12:50 13:05 … 14:05 14:20 14:35 … 15:35 15:50 16:05
10:06 … 11:06 11:21 11:36 … 12:36 12:51 13:06 … 14:06 14:21 14:36 … 15:36 15:51 16:06
10:08 … 11:08 11:23 11:38 … 12:38 12:53 13:08 … 14:08 14:23 14:38 … 15:38 15:53 16:08
10:09 … 11:09 11:24 11:39 … 12:39 12:54 13:09 … 14:09 14:24 14:39 … 15:39 15:54 16:09
10:11 … 11:11 11:26 11:41 … 12:41 12:56 13:11 … 14:11 14:26 14:41 … 15:41 15:56 16:11
10:13 … 11:13 11:28 11:43 … 12:43 12:58 13:13 … 14:13 14:28 14:43 … 15:43 15:58 16:13
10:15 … 11:15 11:30 11:45 … 12:45 13:00 13:15 … 14:15 14:30 14:45 … 15:45 16:00 16:15
10:17 … 11:17 11:32 11:47 … 12:47 13:02 13:17 … 14:17 14:32 14:47 … 15:47 16:02 16:17
10:18 … 11:18 11:33 11:48 … 12:48 13:03 13:18 … 14:18 14:33 14:48 … 15:48 16:03 16:18
10:20 … 11:20 11:35 11:50 … 12:50 13:05 13:20 … 14:20 14:35 14:50 … 15:50 16:05 16:20
10:23 … 11:23 11:38 11:53 … 12:53 13:08 13:23 … 14:23 14:38 14:53 … 15:53 16:08 16:23
10:25 … 11:25 11:40 11:55 … 12:55 13:10 13:25 … 14:25 14:40 14:55 … 15:55 16:10 16:25
10:28 … 11:28 11:43 11:58 … 12:58 13:13 13:28 … 14:28 14:43 14:58 … 15:58 16:13 16:28
10:29 … 11:29 11:44 11:59 … 12:59 13:14 13:29 … 14:29 14:44 14:59 … 15:59 16:14 16:29
10:30 … 11:30 11:45 12:00 … 13:00 13:15 13:30 … 14:30 14:45 15:00 … 16:00 16:15 16:30

       ?            ?            ?  
16:13 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:19 20:39
16:15 … 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:21 20:41
16:17 … 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:23 20:43
16:18 … 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:24 20:44
16:19 … 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:25 20:45
16:20 … 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:26 20:46
16:21 … 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:27 20:47
16:23 … 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:28 20:48
16:24 … 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:29 20:49
16:26 … 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:31 20:51
16:28 … 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:12 20:32 20:52
16:30 … 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:14 20:34 20:54
16:32 … 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:16 20:36 20:56
16:33 … 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:17 20:37 20:57
16:35 … 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:19 20:39 20:59
16:38 … 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:22 20:42 21:02
16:40 … 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:23 20:43 21:03
16:43 … 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:26 20:46 21:06
16:44 … 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:27 20:47 21:07
16:45 … 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 | 20:28 20:48 21:08

20:17
20:18
20:20
20:22
20:23

15 15

15 15 15 15

15
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37612 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
16312 Lubeckiego
15822 Dobromiry
16012 Ludowa
40112 Robotnicza
40212 Zajezdnia Golęcin

Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

40211 Zajezdnia Golęcin
40111 Robotnicza
16011 Ludowa
15821 Dobromiry
16311 Lubeckiego
16431 Stocznia Szczecińska
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

                                 
20:59

| 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:49 23:09
21:01 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41 22:51 23:11
21:03 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 22:53 23:13
21:04 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:44 22:54 23:14
21:05 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 22:55 23:15
21:06 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 22:56 23:16
21:07 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 22:57 23:17
21:08 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 22:58 23:18
21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 22:59 23:19
21:11 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:01 23:21
21:12 21:32 21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:02 23:22
21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:04 23:24
21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:06 23:26
21:17 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:07 23:27
21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:59 23:09 23:29
21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:12 23:32
21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03 23:13 23:33
21:26 21:46 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05 23:15 23:35
21:27 21:47 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06 23:16 23:36
21:28 21:48 22:07 22:27 | | | |

22:50 23:10 23:20 23:40
22:51 23:11 23:21 23:41
22:53 23:13 23:23 23:43
22:55 23:15 23:25 23:45
22:56 23:16 23:26 23:46

       ?          ?        ?        ?
 4:24  5:24
 4:26 …  5:26
 4:27 …  5:27
 4:28 …  5:28
 4:29 …  5:29
 4:33 …  5:33

| … |  5:48  6:02  6:47  7:02  7:17  7:32  8:32  8:47  9:02 10:02 10:17
 4:35 …  5:35  5:50  6:05 …  6:50  7:05  7:20  7:35 …  8:35  8:50  9:05 … 10:05 10:20
 4:36 …  5:36  5:51  6:06 …  6:51  7:06  7:21  7:36 …  8:36  8:51  9:06 … 10:06 10:21
 4:38 …  5:38  5:53  6:08 …  6:53  7:08  7:23  7:38 …  8:38  8:53  9:08 … 10:08 10:23
 4:40 …  5:40  5:55  6:10 …  6:55  7:11  7:26  7:41 …  8:41  8:56  9:11 … 10:11 10:26
 4:42 …  5:42  5:57  6:12 …  6:57  7:13  7:28  7:43 …  8:43  8:58  9:13 … 10:13 10:28
 4:43 …  5:43  5:58  6:13 …  6:58  7:14  7:29  7:44 …  8:44  8:59  9:14 … 10:14 10:29
 4:45 …  5:45  6:00  6:15 …  7:00  7:16  7:31  7:46 …  8:46  9:01  9:16 … 10:16 10:31
 4:47 …  5:47  6:02  6:17 …  7:02  7:18  7:33  7:48 …  8:48  9:03  9:18 … 10:18 10:33
 4:48 …  5:48  6:04  6:19 …  7:04  7:20  7:35  7:50 …  8:50  9:05  9:20 … 10:20 10:35
 4:50 …  5:50  6:06  6:21 …  7:06  7:22  7:37  7:52 …  8:52  9:07  9:22 … 10:22 10:37
 4:51 …  5:51  6:07  6:22 …  7:07  7:23  7:39  7:54 …  8:54  9:09  9:24 … 10:24 10:39
 4:52 …  5:52  6:08  6:23 …  7:08  7:24  7:40  7:55 …  8:55  9:10  9:25 … 10:25 10:40
 4:53 …  5:53  6:09  6:24 …  7:09  7:25  7:41  7:56 …  8:56  9:11  9:26 … 10:26 10:41
 4:54 …  5:54  6:10  6:25 …  7:10  7:26  7:42  7:57 …  8:57  9:12  9:27 … 10:27 10:42
 4:55 …  5:55  6:11  6:26 …  7:11  7:27  7:43  7:58 …  8:58  9:13  9:28 … 10:28 10:43
 4:56 …  5:56  6:12  6:27 …  7:12  7:28  7:44  7:59 …  8:59  9:14  9:29 … 10:29 10:44
 4:58 …  5:58  6:14  6:29 …  7:14  7:30  7:46  8:01 …  9:01  9:16  9:31 … 10:31 10:46
 5:00 …  6:00  6:16  6:31 …  7:16  7:32  7:48  8:03 …  9:03  9:18  9:33 … 10:33 10:48

           ?        ?        ?      
10:32 10:47 11:02 11:47 12:02 12:17 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:47 15:02 15:17 16:17
10:35 10:50 11:05 … 11:50 12:05 12:20 … 13:20 13:35 13:50 … 14:50 15:05 15:20 … 16:20
10:36 10:51 11:06 … 11:51 12:06 12:21 … 13:21 13:36 13:51 … 14:51 15:06 15:21 … 16:21
10:38 10:53 11:08 … 11:53 12:08 12:23 … 13:23 13:38 13:53 … 14:53 15:08 15:23 … 16:23
10:41 10:56 11:11 … 11:56 12:11 12:26 … 13:26 13:41 13:56 … 14:56 15:11 15:26 … 16:26
10:43 10:58 11:13 … 11:58 12:13 12:28 … 13:28 13:43 13:58 … 14:58 15:13 15:28 … 16:28
10:44 10:59 11:14 … 11:59 12:14 12:29 … 13:29 13:44 13:59 … 14:59 15:14 15:29 … 16:29
10:46 11:01 11:16 … 12:01 12:16 12:31 … 13:31 13:46 14:01 … 15:01 15:16 15:31 … 16:31
10:48 11:03 11:18 … 12:03 12:18 12:33 … 13:33 13:48 14:03 … 15:03 15:18 15:33 … 16:33
10:50 11:05 11:20 … 12:05 12:20 12:35 … 13:35 13:50 14:05 … 15:05 15:20 15:35 … 16:35
10:52 11:07 11:22 … 12:07 12:22 12:37 … 13:37 13:52 14:07 … 15:07 15:22 15:37 … 16:37
10:54 11:09 11:24 … 12:09 12:24 12:39 … 13:39 13:54 14:09 … 15:09 15:24 15:39 … 16:39
10:55 11:10 11:25 … 12:10 12:25 12:40 … 13:40 13:55 14:10 … 15:10 15:25 15:40 … 16:40
10:56 11:11 11:26 … 12:11 12:26 12:41 … 13:41 13:56 14:11 … 15:11 15:26 15:41 … 16:41
10:57 11:12 11:27 … 12:12 12:27 12:42 … 13:42 13:57 14:12 … 15:12 15:27 15:42 … 16:42
10:58 11:13 11:28 … 12:13 12:28 12:43 … 13:43 13:58 14:13 … 15:13 15:28 15:43 … 16:43
10:59 11:14 11:29 … 12:14 12:29 12:44 … 13:44 13:59 14:14 … 15:14 15:29 15:44 … 16:44
11:01 11:16 11:31 … 12:16 12:31 12:46 … 13:46 14:01 14:16 … 15:16 15:31 15:46 … 16:46
11:03 | 11:33 … 12:18 12:33 12:48 … 13:48 14:03 14:18 … 15:18 15:33 15:48 … 16:48

11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21

15

15 15 15

15 15 15 15
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16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37612 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego

 ?            ?        ?          ?  
16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:19 20:39 20:59 21:19
16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 … 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22
16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 … 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:23 20:43 21:03 21:23
16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 … 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:25 20:45 21:05 21:25
16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 … 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:27 20:47 21:07 21:27
16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 … 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:29 20:49 21:09 21:29
16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 … 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:30
16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 … 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:32 20:52 21:12 21:32
16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 … 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:34 20:54 21:14 21:34
16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 … 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:36
16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 … 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:38 20:58 21:18 21:38
16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:53 18:07 18:22 18:37 … 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:39 20:59 21:19 21:39
16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:54 18:08 18:23 18:38 … 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:40 21:00 21:20 21:40
16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:55 18:09 18:24 18:39 … 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:41 21:01 21:21 21:41
16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:56 18:10 18:25 18:40 … 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42
16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:57 18:11 18:26 18:41 … 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:43 21:03 21:23 21:43
16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:58 18:12 18:27 18:42 … 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:44 21:04 21:24 21:44
17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:00 18:14 18:29 18:44 … 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:46 21:06 21:26 21:46

| | | | | | | | … | | | 20:31 | | | |
17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:02 18:16 18:31 18:46 … 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:48 21:08 | 21:48

21:28
21:29
21:30
21:31

                                 
21:39 21:59 22:20 22:40
21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42
21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43
21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45
21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47
21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49
21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50
21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52
21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54
21:56 22:15 22:35 22:55
21:58 22:17 22:37 22:57
21:59 22:18 22:38 22:58
22:00 22:19 22:39 22:59
22:01 22:20 22:40 23:00
22:02 22:21 22:41 23:01
22:03 22:22 22:42 23:02
22:04 22:23 22:43 23:03
22:06 22:25 22:45 23:05
22:08 22:27 22:47 23:07
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Saturdays
Valid from 01.10.2025 5

Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37611 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
31211 Zajezdnia Pogodno
31111 Unii Lubelskiej
30922 Łękno
30812 Bogumiły
12223 Piotra Skargi
12311 Felczaka
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

                                 
 4:57  5:15  5:35  7:35
 4:58  5:16  5:36  7:36
 4:59  5:17  5:37  7:37

| | |  7:39  7:39
|  5:19  5:19  5:39  5:39  7:19 |  7:59  8:19  8:39  8:59 17:44 17:59

 5:01  5:21  5:41 …  7:21  7:41  8:01  8:21  8:41  9:01 … 17:46 18:01
 5:03  5:23  5:43 …  7:23  7:43  8:03  8:23  8:43  9:03 … 17:48 18:03
 5:04  5:24  5:44 …  7:24  7:44  8:04  8:24  8:44  9:04 … 17:49 18:04
 5:05  5:25  5:45 …  7:25  7:45  8:05  8:25  8:45  9:05 … 17:50 18:05
 5:06  5:26  5:46 …  7:26  7:46  8:06  8:26  8:46  9:06 … 17:51 18:06
 5:07  5:27  5:47 …  7:27  7:47  8:07  8:27  8:47  9:07 … 17:52 18:07
 5:08  5:28  5:48 …  7:28  7:48  8:08  8:28  8:48  9:08 … 17:53 18:08
 5:09  5:29  5:49 …  7:29  7:49  8:09  8:29  8:49  9:09 … 17:54 18:09
 5:11  5:31  5:51 …  7:31  7:51  8:11  8:31  8:51  9:11 … 17:56 18:11
 5:12  5:32  5:52 …  7:32  7:52  8:12  8:32  8:52  9:13 … 17:58 18:12
 5:14  5:34  5:54 …  7:34  7:54  8:14  8:34  8:54  9:15 … 18:00 18:14

 4:48 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:50 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:53 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:55 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:56 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:57 | | | … | | | | | | … | |
 4:59  5:16  5:36  5:56 …  7:36  7:56  8:16  8:36  8:56  9:17 … 18:02 18:16
 5:00  5:17  5:37  5:57 …  7:37  7:57  8:17  8:37  8:57  9:18 … 18:03 18:17
 5:02  5:19  5:39  5:59 …  7:39  7:59  8:19  8:39  8:59  9:20 … 18:05 18:19
 5:05  5:22  5:42  6:02 …  7:42  8:02  8:22  8:42  9:02  9:23 … 18:08 18:22
 5:06  5:23  5:43  6:03 …  7:43  8:03  8:23  8:43  9:03  9:24 … 18:09 18:23
 5:08  5:25  5:45  6:06 …  7:46  8:06  8:26  8:46  9:06  9:27 … 18:12 18:26
 5:09  5:26  5:46  6:07 …  7:47  8:07  8:27  8:47  9:07  9:28 … 18:13 18:27
 5:10  5:27  5:47  6:08 …  7:48  8:08  8:28  8:48  9:08  9:29 … 18:14 18:28

                                 
18:19 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19
18:21 … 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21
18:23 … 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23
18:24 … 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24
18:25 … 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25
18:26 … 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26
18:27 … 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27
18:28 … 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28
18:29 … 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29
18:31 … 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31
18:32 … 21:32 21:52 22:12 22:32
18:34 … 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34
18:36 … 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36
18:37 … 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37
18:39 … 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39
18:42 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42
18:43 … 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43
18:46 … 21:46 22:05 22:25 22:45
18:47 … 21:47 22:06 22:26 22:46
18:48 … 21:48 22:07 22:27 22:47

                                 
 5:20  5:40  5:59  8:59  9:17 18:02 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 21:39 22:00 22:20
 5:22  5:42  6:02 …  9:02  9:20 … 18:05 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 … 21:42 22:02 22:22
 5:23  5:43  6:03 …  9:03  9:21 … 18:06 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 … 21:43 22:03 22:23
 5:25  5:45  6:05 …  9:05  9:23 … 18:08 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45 … 21:45 22:05 22:25
 5:27  5:47  6:07 …  9:07  9:25 … 18:10 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 … 21:47 22:07 22:27
 5:29  5:49  6:09 …  9:09  9:27 … 18:12 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 … 21:49 22:09 22:29
 5:30  5:50  6:10 …  9:10  9:28 … 18:13 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 … 21:50 22:10 22:30
 5:32  5:52  6:12 …  9:12  9:30 … 18:15 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 … 21:52 22:12 22:32
 5:34  5:54  6:14 …  9:14  9:32 … 18:17 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 … 21:54 22:14 22:34
 5:35  5:55  6:16 …  9:16  9:34 … 18:19 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 … 21:56 22:15 22:35
 5:37  5:57  6:18 …  9:18  9:36 … 18:21 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 … 21:58 22:17 22:37
 5:38  5:58  6:19 …  9:19  9:37 … 18:22 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 … 21:59 22:18 22:38
 5:39  5:59  6:20 …  9:20  9:38 … 18:23 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00 … 22:00 22:19 22:39
 5:40  6:00  6:21 …  9:21  9:39 … 18:24 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 … 22:01 22:20 22:40
 5:41  6:01  6:22 …  9:22  9:40 … 18:25 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 … 22:02 22:21 22:41
 5:42  6:02  6:23 …  9:23  9:41 … 18:26 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 … 22:03 22:22 22:42
 5:43  6:03  6:24 …  9:24  9:42 … 18:27 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04 … 22:04 22:23 22:43
 5:45  6:05  6:26 …  9:26  9:44 … 18:29 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 … 22:06 22:25 22:45
 5:47  6:07  6:28 …  9:28  9:46 … 18:31 18:48 19:08 19:28 | 20:08 … 22:08 | |

19:48 22:27 22:47
19:49 22:28 22:48
19:50 22:29 22:49
19:51 22:30 22:50

20 15

20

20 15 20
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16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12312 Felczaka
12222 Piotra Skargi
30813 Bogumiły
30921 Łękno
31112 Unii Lubelskiej
31212 Zajezdnia Pogodno
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

                                 
22:40 23:00
22:42 23:02
22:43 23:03
22:45 23:05
22:47 23:07
22:49 23:09
22:50 23:10

| 23:12
| 23:13
| 23:14
| 23:16
| 23:18
| 23:20

22:52
22:54
22:55
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:01
23:02
23:03
23:05
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
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Sundays and public holidays, except summer holiday
Valid from 01.10.2025 5

Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
12312 Felczaka
12222 Piotra Skargi
30813 Bogumiły
30921 Łękno
31112 Unii Lubelskiej
31212 Zajezdnia Pogodno
31211 Zajezdnia Pogodno
31111 Unii Lubelskiej
30922 Łękno
30812 Bogumiły
12223 Piotra Skargi
12311 Felczaka
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12312 Felczaka
12222 Piotra Skargi
30813 Bogumiły
30921 Łękno
31112 Unii Lubelskiej
31212 Zajezdnia Pogodno
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

                                 
 4:57  5:15  5:35
 4:58  5:16  5:36
 4:59  5:17  5:37

|  5:19  5:19  5:39  5:39 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 23:09
 5:01  5:21  5:41 … 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21 23:11
 5:03  5:23  5:43 … 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 23:13
 5:04  5:24  5:44 … 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24 23:14
 5:05  5:25  5:45 … 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25 23:15
 5:06  5:26  5:46 … 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 23:16
 5:07  5:27  5:47 … 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27 23:17
 5:08  5:28  5:48 … 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28 23:18
 5:09  5:29  5:49 … 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 23:19
 5:11  5:31  5:51 … 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31 23:21
 5:12  5:32  5:52 … 21:32 21:52 22:12 22:32 23:22
 5:14  5:34  5:54 … 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 23:24

| | | … | | | | 23:27
| | | … | | | | 23:28
| | | … | | | | 23:29
| | | … | | | | 23:31
| | | … | | | | 23:33
| | | … | | | | 23:35

 4:48 | | | … | | | |
 4:50 | | | … | | | |
 4:53 | | | … | | | |
 4:55 | | | … | | | |
 4:56 | | | … | | | |
 4:57 | | | … | | | |
 4:59  5:16  5:36  5:56 … 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36
 5:00  5:17  5:37  5:57 … 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37
 5:02  5:19  5:39  5:59 … 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39
 5:05  5:22  5:42  6:02 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42
 5:06  5:23  5:43  6:03 … 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43
 5:08  5:25  5:45  6:06 … 21:46 22:05 22:25 22:45
 5:09  5:26  5:46  6:07 … 21:47 22:06 22:26 22:46
 5:10  5:27  5:47  6:08 … 21:48 22:07 22:27 22:47

                                 
 5:20  5:40  5:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 19:39 19:59 20:19 21:39 22:00 22:20 22:40 23:00
 5:22  5:42  6:02 … 10:22 10:42 11:02 … 19:42 20:02 20:22 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02
 5:23  5:43  6:03 … 10:23 10:43 11:03 … 19:43 20:03 20:23 … 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03
 5:25  5:45  6:05 … 10:25 10:45 11:05 … 19:45 20:05 20:25 … 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05
 5:27  5:47  6:07 … 10:27 10:47 11:07 … 19:47 20:07 20:27 … 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07
 5:29  5:49  6:09 … 10:29 10:49 11:09 … 19:49 20:09 20:29 … 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09
 5:30  5:50  6:10 … 10:30 10:50 11:10 … 19:50 20:10 20:30 … 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10

| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:12
| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:13
| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:14
| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:16
| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:18
| | | … | | | … | | | … | | | | 23:20

 5:32  5:52  6:12 … 10:32 10:52 11:12 … 19:52 20:12 20:32 … 21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52
 5:34  5:54  6:14 … 10:34 10:54 11:14 … 19:54 20:14 20:34 … 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54
 5:35  5:55  6:16 … 10:36 10:56 11:16 … 19:56 20:16 20:36 … 21:56 22:15 22:35 22:55
 5:37  5:57  6:18 … 10:38 10:58 11:18 … 19:58 20:18 20:38 … 21:58 22:17 22:37 22:57
 5:38  5:58  6:19 … 10:39 10:59 11:19 … 19:59 20:19 20:39 … 21:59 22:18 22:38 22:58
 5:39  5:59  6:20 … 10:40 11:00 11:20 … 20:00 20:20 20:40 … 22:00 22:19 22:39 22:59
 5:40  6:00  6:21 … 10:41 11:01 11:21 … 20:01 20:21 20:41 … 22:01 22:20 22:40 23:00
 5:41  6:01  6:22 … 10:42 11:02 11:22 … 20:02 20:22 20:42 … 22:02 22:21 22:41 23:01
 5:42  6:02  6:23 … 10:43 11:03 11:23 … 20:03 20:23 20:43 … 22:03 22:22 22:42 23:02
 5:43  6:03  6:24 … 10:44 11:04 11:24 … 20:04 20:24 20:44 … 22:04 22:23 22:43 23:03
 5:45  6:05  6:26 … 10:46 11:06 11:26 … 20:06 20:26 20:46 … 22:06 22:25 22:45 23:05
 5:47  6:07  6:28 … 10:48 | 11:28 … 20:08 | 20:48 … 22:08 | | 23:07

11:08 20:28 22:27 22:47
11:09 20:29 22:28 22:48
11:10 20:30 22:29 22:49
11:11 20:31 22:30 22:50

20

20 20 20
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New Year, Easter, Christmas
Valid from 01.10.2025 5

Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska

31331 Rondo Olszewskiego
37532 Arena Szczecin
32321 Szafera
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
31211 Zajezdnia Pogodno
31111 Unii Lubelskiej
30922 Łękno
30812 Bogumiły
12223 Piotra Skargi
12311 Felczaka
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
37732 Modra
30122 Krzekowo
30212 Żołnierska
30341 Wernyhory
30413 Brzozowskiego
30513 Konopnickiej
30622 Poniatowskiego
30713 Karłowicza
12013 Wawrzyniaka
11912 Bohaterów Warszawy
11841 Piastów
11713 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11612 Plac Grunwaldzki
11542 Plac Rodła
13132 Matejki
13221 Parkowa
13311 Dubois
16511 Antosiewicza
16432 Stocznia Szczecińska

Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego

                                 
 5:04  5:26  8:10
 5:05  5:27  8:11
 5:06  5:28  8:12

|  5:30  5:30  5:54  6:18  6:42  7:06  7:30  7:54  8:14  8:18  8:42  9:06  9:30  9:54 10:18
 5:08  5:32  5:56  6:20  6:44  7:08  7:32  7:56  8:20  8:44  9:08  9:32  9:56 10:20
 5:10  5:34  5:58  6:22  6:46  7:10  7:34  7:58  8:22  8:46  9:10  9:34  9:58 10:22
 5:11  5:35  5:59  6:23  6:47  7:11  7:35  7:59  8:23  8:47  9:11  9:35  9:59 10:23
 5:12  5:36  6:00  6:24  6:48  7:12  7:36  8:00  8:24  8:48  9:12  9:36 10:00 10:24
 5:13  5:37  6:01  6:25  6:49  7:13  7:37  8:01  8:25  8:49  9:13  9:37 10:01 10:25
 5:14  5:38  6:02  6:26  6:50  7:14  7:38  8:02  8:26  8:50  9:14  9:38 10:02 10:26
 5:15  5:39  6:03  6:27  6:51  7:15  7:39  8:03  8:27  8:51  9:15  9:39 10:03 10:27
 5:16  5:40  6:04  6:28  6:52  7:16  7:40  8:04  8:28  8:52  9:16  9:40 10:04 10:28
 5:18  5:42  6:06  6:30  6:54  7:18  7:42  8:06  8:30  8:54  9:18  9:42 10:06 10:30
 5:19  5:43  6:07  6:31  6:55  7:19  7:43  8:07  8:31  8:55  9:19  9:43 10:07 10:31
 5:21  5:45  6:09  6:33  6:57  7:21  7:45  8:09  8:33  8:57  9:21  9:45 10:09 10:33

 4:48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:53 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:55 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:56 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
 4:59  5:23  5:47  6:11  6:35  6:59  7:23  7:47  8:11  8:35  8:59  9:23  9:47 10:11 10:35
 5:00  5:24  5:48  6:12  6:36  7:00  7:24  7:48  8:12  8:36  9:00  9:24  9:48 10:12 10:36
 5:02  5:26  5:50  6:14  6:38  7:02  7:26  7:50  8:14  8:38  9:02  9:26  9:50 10:14 10:38
 5:05  5:29  5:53  6:17  6:41  7:05  7:29  7:53  8:17  8:41  9:05  9:29  9:53 10:17 10:41
 5:06  5:30  5:54  6:18  6:42  7:06  7:30  7:54  8:18  8:42  9:06  9:30  9:54 10:18 10:42
 5:08  5:32  5:56  6:21  6:45  7:09  7:33  7:57  8:21  8:45  9:09  9:33  9:57 10:21 10:45
 5:09  5:33  5:57  6:22  6:46  7:10  7:34  7:58  8:22  8:46  9:10  9:34  9:58 10:22 10:46
 5:10  5:34  5:58  6:23  6:47  7:11  7:35  7:59  8:23  8:47  9:11  9:35  9:59 10:23 10:47

                                 
10:39 17:19 17:42 18:06 18:30 18:54 19:18 19:42 20:06 20:30 20:54 21:18 21:42 22:06
10:41 … 17:21 17:44 18:08 18:32 18:56 19:20 19:44 20:08 20:32 20:56 21:20 21:44 22:08
10:43 … 17:23 17:46 18:10 18:34 18:58 19:22 19:46 20:10 20:34 20:58 21:22 21:46 22:10
10:44 … 17:24 17:47 18:11 18:35 18:59 19:23 19:47 20:11 20:35 20:59 21:23 21:47 22:11
10:45 … 17:25 17:48 18:12 18:36 19:00 19:24 19:48 20:12 20:36 21:00 21:24 21:48 22:12
10:46 … 17:26 17:49 18:13 18:37 19:01 19:25 19:49 20:13 20:37 21:01 21:25 21:49 22:13
10:47 … 17:27 17:50 18:14 18:38 19:02 19:26 19:50 20:14 20:38 21:02 21:26 21:50 22:14
10:48 … 17:28 17:51 18:15 18:39 19:03 19:27 19:51 20:15 20:39 21:03 21:27 21:51 22:15
10:49 … 17:29 17:52 18:16 18:40 19:04 19:28 19:52 20:16 20:40 21:04 21:28 21:52 22:16
10:51 … 17:31 17:54 18:18 18:42 19:06 19:30 19:54 20:18 20:42 21:06 21:30 21:54 22:18
10:52 … 17:32 17:55 18:19 18:43 19:07 19:31 19:55 20:19 20:43 21:07 21:31 21:55 22:19
10:54 … 17:34 17:57 18:21 18:45 19:09 19:33 19:57 20:21 20:45 21:09 21:33 21:57 22:21
10:56 … 17:36 17:59 18:23 18:47 19:11 19:35 19:59 20:23 20:47 21:11 21:35 21:59 22:23
10:57 … 17:37 18:00 18:24 18:48 19:12 19:36 20:00 20:24 20:48 21:12 21:36 22:00 22:24
10:59 … 17:39 18:02 18:26 18:50 19:14 19:38 20:02 20:26 20:50 21:14 21:38 22:02 22:26
11:02 … 17:42 18:05 18:29 18:53 19:17 19:41 20:05 20:29 20:53 21:17 21:41 22:05 22:29
11:03 … 17:43 18:06 18:30 18:54 19:18 19:42 20:06 20:30 20:54 21:18 21:42 22:06 22:30
11:06 … 17:46 18:09 18:33 18:57 19:21 19:45 20:09 20:33 20:57 21:21 21:45 22:08 22:32
11:07 … 17:47 18:10 18:34 18:58 19:22 19:46 20:10 20:34 20:58 21:22 21:46 22:09 22:33
11:08 … 17:48 18:11 18:35 18:59 19:23 19:47 20:11 20:35 20:59 21:23 21:47 22:10 22:34

                                 
 5:24  5:48  6:11  6:35  6:59  7:23  7:47  8:11  8:35  8:59  9:23  9:47 10:11 10:35 10:59 17:59
 5:26  5:50  6:14  6:38  7:02  7:26  7:50  8:14  8:38  9:02  9:26  9:50 10:14 10:38 11:02 … 18:02
 5:27  5:51  6:15  6:39  7:03  7:27  7:51  8:15  8:39  9:03  9:27  9:51 10:15 10:39 11:03 … 18:03
 5:29  5:53  6:17  6:41  7:05  7:29  7:53  8:17  8:41  9:05  9:29  9:53 10:17 10:41 11:05 … 18:05
 5:31  5:55  6:19  6:43  7:07  7:31  7:55  8:19  8:43  9:07  9:31  9:55 10:19 10:43 11:07 … 18:07
 5:33  5:57  6:21  6:45  7:09  7:33  7:57  8:21  8:45  9:09  9:33  9:57 10:21 10:45 11:09 … 18:09
 5:34  5:58  6:22  6:46  7:10  7:34  7:58  8:22  8:46  9:10  9:34  9:58 10:22 10:46 11:10 … 18:10
 5:36  6:00  6:24  6:48  7:12  7:36  8:00  8:24  8:48  9:12  9:36 10:00 10:24 10:48 11:12 … 18:12
 5:38  6:02  6:26  6:50  7:14  7:38  8:02  8:26  8:50  9:14  9:38 10:02 10:26 10:50 11:14 … 18:14
 5:39  6:04  6:28  6:52  7:16  7:40  8:04  8:28  8:52  9:16  9:40 10:04 10:28 10:52 11:16 … 18:16
 5:41  6:06  6:30  6:54  7:18  7:42  8:06  8:30  8:54  9:18  9:42 10:06 10:30 10:54 11:18 … 18:18
 5:42  6:07  6:31  6:55  7:19  7:43  8:07  8:31  8:55  9:19  9:43 10:07 10:31 10:55 11:19 … 18:19
 5:43  6:08  6:32  6:56  7:20  7:44  8:08  8:32  8:56  9:20  9:44 10:08 10:32 10:56 11:20 … 18:20
 5:44  6:09  6:33  6:57  7:21  7:45  8:09  8:33  8:57  9:21  9:45 10:09 10:33 10:57 11:21 … 18:21
 5:45  6:10  6:34  6:58  7:22  7:46  8:10  8:34  8:58  9:22  9:46 10:10 10:34 10:58 11:22 … 18:22
 5:46  6:11  6:35  6:59  7:23  7:47  8:11  8:35  8:59  9:23  9:47 10:11 10:35 10:59 11:23 … 18:23
 5:47  6:12  6:36  7:00  7:24  7:48  8:12  8:36  9:00  9:24  9:48 10:12 10:36 11:00 11:24 … 18:24
 5:49  6:14  6:38  7:02  7:26  7:50  8:14  8:38  9:02  9:26  9:50 10:14 10:38 11:02 11:26 … 18:26
 5:51  6:16  6:40  7:04  7:28  7:52  8:16  8:40  9:04  9:28  9:52 10:16 10:40 11:04 11:28 … 18:28

20

20
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16432 Stocznia Szczecińska
13331 Dubois
13211 Parkowa
13122 Matejki
11524 Plac Rodła
11611 Plac Grunwaldzki
11712 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12312 Felczaka
12222 Piotra Skargi
30813 Bogumiły
30921 Łękno
31112 Unii Lubelskiej
31212 Zajezdnia Pogodno
11812 Piastów
11921 Bohaterów Warszawy
12012 Wawrzyniaka
30712 Karłowicza
30642 Poniatowskiego
30512 Konopnickiej
30412 Brzozowskiego
30321 Wernyhory
30211 Żołnierska
30121 Krzekowo
37731 Modra
37613 Osiedle Zawadzkiego
32322 Szafera
37531 Arena Szczecin
31341 Rondo Olszewskiego
31217 Zajezdnia Pogodno

Legend:

 ? Possible low-floor vehicle

                                 
18:23 18:47 19:11 19:35 19:59 20:23 20:47 21:11 21:35 22:00 22:24 22:48
18:26 18:50 19:14 19:38 20:02 20:26 20:50 21:14 21:38 22:02 22:26 22:50
18:27 18:51 19:15 19:39 20:03 20:27 20:51 21:15 21:39 22:03 22:27 22:51
18:29 18:53 19:17 19:41 20:05 20:29 20:53 21:17 21:41 22:05 22:29 22:53
18:31 18:55 19:19 19:43 20:07 20:31 20:55 21:19 21:43 22:07 22:31 22:55
18:33 18:57 19:21 19:45 20:09 20:33 20:57 21:21 21:45 22:09 22:33 22:57
18:34 18:58 19:22 19:46 20:10 20:34 20:58 21:22 21:46 22:10 22:34 22:58

| | | | | | | | | | | 23:00
| | | | | | | | | | | 23:01
| | | | | | | | | | | 23:02
| | | | | | | | | | | 23:04
| | | | | | | | | | | 23:06
| | | | | | | | | | | 23:08

18:36 19:00 19:24 19:48 20:12 20:36 21:00 21:24 21:48 22:12 22:36
18:38 19:02 19:26 19:50 20:14 20:38 21:02 21:26 21:50 22:14 22:38
18:40 19:04 19:28 19:52 20:16 20:40 21:04 21:28 21:52 22:15 22:39
18:42 19:06 19:30 19:54 20:18 20:42 21:06 21:30 21:54 22:17 22:41
18:43 19:07 19:31 19:55 20:19 20:43 21:07 21:31 21:55 22:18 22:42
18:44 19:08 19:32 19:56 20:20 20:44 21:08 21:32 21:56 22:19 22:43
18:45 19:09 19:33 19:57 20:21 20:45 21:09 21:33 21:57 22:20 22:44
18:46 19:10 19:34 19:58 20:22 20:46 21:10 21:34 21:58 22:21 22:45
18:47 19:11 19:35 19:59 20:23 20:47 21:11 21:35 21:59 22:22 22:46
18:48 19:12 19:36 20:00 20:24 20:48 21:12 21:36 22:00 22:23 22:47
18:50 19:14 19:38 20:02 20:26 20:50 21:14 21:38 22:02 22:25 22:49
18:52 19:16 19:40 20:04 20:28 | 21:16 21:40 22:04 | |

20:52 22:27 22:51
20:53 22:28 22:52
20:54 22:29 22:53
20:55 22:30 22:54
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	Line 5 timetable
	School days
	Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska
	Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

	Weekdays outside of the school year
	Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska
	Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

	Saturdays
	Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska
	Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

	Sundays and public holidays, except summer holiday
	Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska
	Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego

	New Year, Easter, Christmas
	Osiedle Zawadzkiego → Stocznia Szczecińska
	Stocznia Szczecińska → Osiedle Zawadzkiego



